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accessoriesforklift seats seats

1.23-17

VINYL

509

489

349

32

Technical daTa
Adjustable backrest 25° front/back
Weight adjustment from 45 - 136 kgs
Slide track with adjustment of 152 mm
Full suspension

compleTe seaT pVc (vinyl) 
 paRT # 

Seat with safety switch 592075 

accessoRies pVc (vinyl) 
 paRT # 

Seat bottom cushion 297752 
Seat bottom cushion w/switch 734517 
Back rest cushion 719937 
Safety switch Not sold separately


